
TEST SITE RTS Email Address Contact Phone 

AGAPE HOME CARE TRAINING CENTER - 

RTS
RTS00742 info@agapehomecareva.com

299 McLaws Circle

Williamsburg, VA 

23185 Debra Foord 757-299-6115

CHESTERFIELD TECHNICAL CENTER - RTS RTS00722 Dawn_Wells@ccpsnet.net

10101 Courthouse 

Road

Chesterfield VA, 

23832 Dawn Wells 804-768-6140

CNN AMERICAN GLOBAL INSTITUTE RTS00753 Carolyne.nganga@icloud.com
6202 Old Fraconia 

Rd.

VA 22310

Carolyne Nganga 202-368-6903

DANVILLE COMMUNITY COLLEGE - 

FOUNDATION HALL - RTS
RTS00732

1008 South Main St.

Danville, VA 24541
ROSA WILSON

DIVINELY INSPIRED NURSING 

INSTRUCTION - RTS
RTS00710

400 W. Gordon 

Avenue, Suite A

Gordonsville, VA 

22942

RYAN HOLCOMB

FAMILY 1ST OF VIRGINIA RTS RTS00745 fam1vhi@yahoo.com
1403 Pemberton Rd.

Henrico, VA 23238
James Gough 804-986-6431

Floyd County High School - CCDC Building RTS00750 faulkners@floyd.k12.va.us
721 Baker Street

Senora Faulkner 540-392-6628

Friendship Health & Rehabilitaition Ctr RTS00756 mdillard@friendship.us
327 Herschberger Rd. 

HWY

24012

Melissa Dillard 540-265-2011

LAUREL RIDGE COMMUNITY COLLEGE - RTS RTS00743 TShanks@laurelridge.edu
173 Skimisher Lane

Middletown 22645
Terry Shanks 540-671-0060

MARALEX ALLIED HEALTH EDUCATIONAL 

SERVICE - RTS
RTS00706 mkmaralex@aol.com

6601 Little River 

Turnpike - Suite 450

Alexandria, VA 22312

MOHAMED KANU 703-785-6050

MEDICAL SOLUTIONS ACADEMY - RTS RTS00034
306 Poplar St.

Danville, VA 24541
LAKESHA REED, RN
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MOUNTAIN EMPIRE COMMUNITY COLLEGE - 

RTS
RTS00010 mjones@mecc.edu

3441 Mountain 

Empire Rd

Big Stone Gap, VA 

24219

Mitzi Jones 276-523-2400

Northern Virgina Community College-Reston 

Campus
RTS00754 jcollins@nvcc.edu

2675 College Drive

Woodbridge, VA 

22191

JoAnna Collins

703-*829-0077

PROFESSIONAL CAREER INSTITUTE - RTS RTS00708

9200 Arboretum 

Pkwy.

Richmond, VA 23236

Valarie Bester

RASPBERRY HILL HEALTHCARE TRAINING - 

RTS
RTS00721 eddieandtara@raspberryhilladc.com

1040 Gables Drive

Unit 103

Forest, VA 24551

Eddie Archer 434-525-4422

SALEM HEALTH AND REHAB - RTS RTS00744 darlene.rvnat@gmail.com
1945 Roanoke Blvd.

Salem, VA 24153
Darlene Jeffrey 540-493-6220

SOUTHSIDE VIRGINIA COMMUNITY CO. - 

ALBERTA - RTS
RTS00033

109 Campus Drive

Alberta, VA 23821
KATRINA WELLS

SOUTHWEST VIRGINIA COMMUNITY 

COLLEGE BLUEFIELD-RTS
RTS00748 Kathy.R.Mitchell@sw.edu

745 S. College Ave. 

Bluefield, VA 24605
Kathy  R Mitchell 276-979-7585

TAP THIS VALLEY WORKS - RTS RTS00723 spring.abney@tapintohope.org

108 North Jefferson

Suite 609

Roanoke, VA 24016

SPRING ABNEY

540-798-1160
THE COLLEGE AND CAREER ACADEMY AT 

PRUDEN - RTS
RTS00008 johnettavaughan@spsk12.net

4169 Pruden Blvd

Suffolk 23434
Johnetta S. Vaughan757-923-5254

TIDEWATER COMMUNITY COLLEGE - RTS RTS00098 rbrevard@tcc.edu 3645 Faculty Blvd Robin Brevard 757-822-7059

TIDEWATER MEDICAL TRAINING - HAMPTON 

- RTS
RTS00036

1503 Hardy Cash 

Drive

Hampton 23666

Russ SMITH

TIDEWATER MEDICAL TRAINING - VIRGINIA 

BEACH - RTS
RTS00709

1300 Diamond 

Springs Road

Suite 102

Virginia Beach, 

23455

Russ Smith


